ANNEXURE-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: CAMERICH PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

[Date of commencement of CIRP : 27.02.2024

[List of creditors as on : 20.03.2024

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs. )

Sr. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount of claim | Remarks,
No. of of any of claim | under verification if any
Date of Amount Amt. of claim [Nature of claim |Amount |Amount Whether |% of contingen| mutual not
receipt claimed admitted covered |[covered by |Related |voting tclaim |dues, that| admitted
by Guarantee |Party share in may be
Security coC set off
1|Ajanta Plastics 07.03.2024 10,87,742 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 10,87,742
2|Balaji Waste Paper Supplier 11.03.2024 16,28,388 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 -
3|BBL Sales Corporation 11.03.2024 6,25,65,655 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 -
4|Enviro Green Paper Recycling 11.03.2024 41,90,860 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 -
5[Happy Recycling 11.03.2024 29,81,560 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 -
6[Indo Global Resources DMCC 11.03.2024 3,19,94,435 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 -
7|Paper Pack Recycling 11.03.2024 28,63,584 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 6,87,894
8|Paper Trade 11.03.2024 22,13,412 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 22,13,412
9[Samir Enterprise 09.03.2024 2,16,75,012 0 Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 221
10|Ashapura Logistics Limited 11.03.2024 1,81,29,695 15274901|Operational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 28,54,794
11|Jai Ambe Transmovers Private Limited 11.03.2024 1,33,53,739 11494458|0perational Due 0 0 No 0 0 0 18,59,281
16,26,84,082 2,67,69,359 87,03,344




